
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kurt Warwick 2 24 M 1/10 19-29 1:22:23.0 1:22:24.2 0:00:01.1 6:17/M

2 Peter Oakley 5 51 M 1/8 50-59 1:27:19.9 1:27:21.6 0:00:01.6 6:40/M

3 Ty Campbell 23 21 M 2/10 19-29 1:29:51.2 1:29:54.4 0:00:03.1 6:52/M

4 Sarah Getty 85 30 F 1/12 30-39 1:31:37.5 1:31:41.7 0:00:04.2 7:00/M

5 Michael Halter 74 36 M 1/14 30-39 1:32:36.0 1:32:38.7 0:00:02.6 7:04/M

6 Paul Ringsrud 9 37 M 2/14 30-39 1:35:12.9 1:35:14.5 0:00:01.6 7:16/M

7 Mike Gates 94 46 M 1/9 40-49 1:36:43.5 1:37:09.1 0:00:25.6 7:23/M

8 Jesse Warner 7 32 M 3/14 30-39 1:37:51.8 1:38:09.4 0:00:17.6 7:28/M

9 Ryan Guthmiller 32 30 M 4/14 30-39 1:40:28.6 1:40:34.4 0:00:05.8 7:40/M

10 Whitney Laverty 87 26 F 1/5 19-29 1:42:06.4 1:42:17.6 0:00:11.1 7:48/M

11 Anastasia Karnaze 116 14 F 1/1 1-18 1:44:41.2 1:44:46.7 0:00:05.5 7:59/M

12 Ryan Cowsey 99 33 M 5/14 30-39 1:44:46.9 1:44:52.6 0:00:05.6 8:00/M

13 Kayla Eland 48 23 F 2/5 19-29 1:45:30.7 1:45:30.7 8:03/M

14 Jessica Salmon 88 38 F 2/12 30-39 1:47:04.0 1:47:26.9 0:00:22.9 8:10/M

15 Steve Sando 90 49 M 2/9 40-49 1:47:13.6 1:48:14.2 0:01:00.6 8:11/M

16 Chris DeForest 78 46 M 3/9 40-49 1:48:59.2 1:50:25.7 0:01:26.4 8:19/M

17 Anthony Develice 110 42 M 4/9 40-49 1:49:05.5 1:49:52.2 0:00:46.6 8:20/M

18 Arthur Keast 104 14 M 1/2 1-18 1:49:14.0 1:49:33.9 0:00:19.8 8:20/M

19 Neil Andrews 68 57 M 2/8 50-59 1:49:28.6 1:49:56.2 0:00:27.6 8:21/M

20 Willy Mendoza 113 61 M 1/5 60-69 1:51:05.8 1:51:22.2 0:00:16.4 8:29/M

21 Andrew Dunn 36 37 M 6/14 30-39 1:52:29.2 1:52:42.1 0:00:12.9 8:35/M

22 Tamara Ottum 102 35 F 3/12 30-39 1:52:34.7 1:52:54.2 0:00:19.4 8:36/M

23 Brodie Babb 45 31 M 7/14 30-39 1:52:36.1 1:52:51.9 0:00:15.8 8:36/M

24 Keath Lewin 46 36 M 8/14 30-39 1:52:40.1 1:52:58.6 0:00:18.4 8:36/M

25 Leslie Jordan 111 33 F 4/12 30-39 1:52:50.2 1:53:22.1 0:00:31.9 8:37/M

26 Kristina Kelley 91 39 F 5/12 30-39 1:52:50.5 1:53:22.2 0:00:31.7 8:37/M

27 Dana Meyer 77 28 F 3/5 19-29 1:53:12.3 1:53:45.5 0:00:33.1 8:38/M

28 Matt Purcell 89 20 M 3/10 19-29 1:53:18.2 1:53:36.9 0:00:18.6 8:39/M

29 Marissa Evans 115 32 F 6/12 30-39 1:53:46.1 1:53:51.6 0:00:05.4 8:41/M

30 Phil Mann 42 28 M 4/10 19-29 1:53:49.5 1:54:20.2 0:00:30.6 8:41/M

31 Brenda DeForest 79 47 F 1/13 40-49 1:54:53.0 1:56:19.4 0:01:26.4 8:46/M

32 Naresh Thapa 30 34 M 9/14 30-39 1:55:48.2 1:56:01.8 0:00:13.5 8:50/M

33 Robert DeForest 112 60 M 2/5 60-69 1:56:11.9 1:57:38.7 0:01:26.8 8:52/M

34 Peter Nehring 101 57 M 3/8 50-59 1:56:54.4 1:57:31.6 0:00:37.2 8:55/M

35 Mel Oshiro 84 52 M 4/8 50-59 1:57:43.8 1:58:07.5 0:00:23.7 8:59/M

36 Karen Pembroke 114 52 F 1/5 50-59 1:58:03.5 1:58:20.1 0:00:16.6 9:01/M

37 Jerry Farrell 73 46 M 5/9 40-49 1:59:01.4 1:59:49.5 0:00:48.1 9:05/M

38 Vincent Blauser 44 50 M 5/8 50-59 1:59:19.2 1:59:33.1 0:00:13.9 9:06/M

39 Trevor Johnson 40 35 M 10/14 30-39 1:59:56.0 2:01:08.2 0:01:12.1 9:09/M

40 Rosie Donnelly 100 46 F 2/13 40-49 2:00:37.8 2:01:01.5 0:00:23.6 9:12/M

41 Eric O'Kelley 22 28 M 5/10 19-29 2:00:44.3 2:01:15.2 0:00:30.8 9:13/M

42 Bryce Doehne 64 28 M 6/10 19-29 2:00:57.8 2:01:12.2 0:00:14.4 9:14/M

43 Keanu Reynolds-Rivera 29 19 M 7/10 19-29 2:01:36.0 2:01:58.7 0:00:22.7 9:17/M

44 Mark Salzer 82 34 M 11/14 30-39 2:01:57.9 2:03:09.2 0:01:11.3 9:19/M

45 Shannon Perry 65 45 F 3/13 40-49 2:02:55.6 2:04:09.2 0:01:13.5 9:23/M

46 Linda Stea 52 52 F 2/5 50-59 2:02:57.8 2:03:20.9 0:00:23.1 9:23/M

47 Eric Patrin 105 40 M 6/9 40-49 2:03:08.4 2:03:43.8 0:00:35.4 9:24/M

48 Chad Williams 109 32 M 12/14 30-39 2:04:28.2 2:04:51.6 0:00:23.4 9:30/M

49 Mica Jensen 21 44 F 4/13 40-49 2:04:33.9 2:04:49.1 0:00:15.2 9:30/M

50 Tracy Marshall 56 49 F 5/13 40-49 2:04:40.6 2:04:56.2 0:00:15.6 9:31/M

51 Scott Hatcher 55 57 M 6/8 50-59 2:05:15.1 2:05:27.5 0:00:12.3 9:34/M

52 Alex Jeffers 108 23 M 8/10 19-29 2:06:18.0 2:06:35.5 0:00:17.4 9:38/M

53 Brooke Macomber 103 32 F 7/12 30-39 2:07:52.0 2:08:12.2 0:00:20.2 9:46/M

54 Michael Hsu 96 59 M 7/8 50-59 2:09:11.4 2:10:26.3 0:01:14.8 9:52/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

55 MacKenzie Martin 38 36 F 8/12 30-39 2:09:45.5 2:10:57.2 0:01:11.7 9:54/M

56 Terrence deJager 86 61 M 3/5 60-69 2:10:17.6 2:11:43.2 0:01:25.6 9:57/M

57 Allison Miller 80 40 F 6/13 40-49 2:10:46.3 2:12:08.2 0:01:21.9 9:59/M

58 Melinda West 92 34 F 9/12 30-39 2:10:46.4 2:12:08.1 0:01:21.7 9:59/M

59 Colleen Newman 51 57 F 3/5 50-59 2:14:31.5 2:15:36.4 0:01:04.8 10:16/M

60 John Ross 24 36 M 13/14 30-39 2:14:40.7 2:14:55.1 0:00:14.4 10:17/M

61 Julie McLendon 41 38 F 10/12 30-39 2:16:28.2 2:17:40.7 0:01:12.5 10:25/M

62 Mark Zarifis 81 44 M 7/9 40-49 2:17:31.2 2:17:31.2 10:30/M

63 Helena Schwenter 49 41 F 7/13 40-49 2:19:23.8 2:19:56.5 0:00:32.6 10:38/M

64 Teresa Van Horn 75 59 F 4/5 50-59 2:19:30.8 2:21:12.5 0:01:41.7 10:39/M

65 Linda Carrier 50 51 F 5/5 50-59 2:19:56.7 2:20:40.8 0:00:44.1 10:41/M

66 Chona Horton 76 49 F 8/13 40-49 2:20:56.0 2:22:38.0 0:01:41.9 10:45/M

67 Paige Denison 93 48 F 9/13 40-49 2:25:42.1 2:26:56.5 0:01:14.4 11:07/M

68 Nicole Wundrow 107 30 F 11/12 30-39 2:25:42.6 2:26:01.5 0:00:18.9 11:07/M

69 Dan Underbrink 83 56 M 8/8 50-59 2:25:48.7 2:25:48.7 11:08/M

70 Odette Denis 53 49 F 10/13 40-49 2:27:50.1 2:28:30.5 0:00:40.4 11:17/M

71 Kerri Watkins 37 41 F 11/13 40-49 2:28:36.3 2:29:41.2 0:01:04.8 11:21/M

72 Colleen Luque 35 45 F 12/13 40-49 2:28:36.4 2:29:41.4 0:01:04.9 11:21/M

73 Edward Marrs 63 48 M 8/9 40-49 2:37:14.1 2:38:13.7 0:00:59.6 12:00/M

74 Matthew Daniels 66 23 M 9/10 19-29 2:37:53.7 2:37:55.9 0:00:02.1 12:03/M

75 Elizabeth Sies 69 33 F 12/12 30-39 2:43:20.7 2:43:59.7 0:00:38.9 12:28/M

76 joshua Hardin 98 16 M 2/2 1-18 2:43:36.5 2:43:45.2 0:00:08.7 12:29/M

77 Wil Holder 71 41 M 9/9 40-49 2:47:51.4 2:49:11.1 0:01:19.7 12:49/M

78 Sunny Delaney 70 44 F 13/13 40-49 2:47:51.8 2:49:11.3 0:01:19.4 12:49/M

79 Matt Mills 59 38 M 14/14 30-39 2:49:06.3 2:49:48.8 0:00:42.4 12:55/M

80 Hugh Devlin 97 69 M 4/5 60-69 2:58:47.4 2:59:06.3 0:00:18.9 13:39/M

81 Donald Ryder 67 61 M 5/5 60-69 3:09:35.2 3:09:35.2 14:28/M

82 Benton Lefton 61 27 M 10/10 19-29 3:25:14.1 3:26:13.7 0:00:59.6 15:40/M

83 Mackenzie Marrs 62 20 F 4/5 19-29 3:25:14.9 3:26:15.3 0:01:00.4 15:40/M

84 Ashley Lefton 60 27 F 5/5 19-29 3:25:15.1 3:26:15.8 0:01:00.6 15:40/M

85 Vicki Gruszniewski 58 62 F 1/3 60-69 3:31:19.8 3:31:19.8 16:08/M

86 Sally Lynch 47 60 F 2/3 60-69 3:31:50.2 3:31:50.2 16:10/M

87 Alice Morris 410 65 F 3/3 60-69 3:40:45.8 3:40:45.8 16:51/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brenda DeForest 79 47 11 1:54:53.0 1:56:19.4 0:01:26.4 8:46/M

2 Karen Pembroke 114 52 12 1:58:03.5 1:58:20.1 0:00:16.6 9:01/M

3 Rosie Donnelly 100 46 13 2:00:37.8 2:01:01.5 0:00:23.6 9:12/M

4 Shannon Perry 65 45 14 2:02:55.6 2:04:09.2 0:01:13.5 9:23/M

5 Linda Stea 52 52 15 2:02:57.8 2:03:20.9 0:00:23.1 9:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peter Oakley 5 51 2 1:27:19.9 1:27:21.6 0:00:01.6 6:40/M

2 Mike Gates 94 46 6 1:36:43.5 1:37:09.1 0:00:25.6 7:23/M

3 Steve Sando 90 49 10 1:47:13.6 1:48:14.2 0:01:00.6 8:11/M

4 Chris DeForest 78 46 11 1:48:59.2 1:50:25.7 0:01:26.4 8:19/M

5 Anthony Develice 110 42 12 1:49:05.5 1:49:52.2 0:00:46.6 8:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anastasia Karnaze 116 14 3 1:44:41.2 1:44:46.7 0:00:05.5 7:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Arthur Keast 104 14 13 1:49:14.0 1:49:33.9 0:00:19.8 8:20/M

2 joshua Hardin 98 16 43 2:43:36.5 2:43:45.2 0:00:08.7 12:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Whitney Laverty 87 26 2 1:42:06.4 1:42:17.6 0:00:11.1 7:48/M

2 Kayla Eland 48 23 4 1:45:30.7 1:45:30.7 8:03/M

3 Dana Meyer 77 28 9 1:53:12.3 1:53:45.5 0:00:33.1 8:38/M

4 Mackenzie Marrs 62 20 35 3:25:14.9 3:26:15.3 0:01:00.4 15:40/M

5 Ashley Lefton 60 27 36 3:25:15.1 3:26:15.8 0:01:00.6 15:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kurt Warwick 2 24 1 1:22:23.0 1:22:24.2 0:00:01.1 6:17/M

2 Ty Campbell 23 21 3 1:29:51.2 1:29:54.4 0:00:03.1 6:52/M

3 Matt Purcell 89 20 19 1:53:18.2 1:53:36.9 0:00:18.6 8:39/M

4 Phil Mann 42 28 20 1:53:49.5 1:54:20.2 0:00:30.6 8:41/M

5 Eric O'Kelley 22 28 28 2:00:44.3 2:01:15.2 0:00:30.8 9:13/M

6 Bryce Doehne 64 28 29 2:00:57.8 2:01:12.2 0:00:14.4 9:14/M

7 Keanu Reynolds-Rivera 29 19 30 2:01:36.0 2:01:58.7 0:00:22.7 9:17/M

8 Alex Jeffers 108 23 35 2:06:18.0 2:06:35.5 0:00:17.4 9:38/M

9 Matthew Daniels 66 23 42 2:37:53.7 2:37:55.9 0:00:02.1 12:03/M

10 Benton Lefton 61 27 48 3:25:14.1 3:26:13.7 0:00:59.6 15:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Getty 85 30 1 1:31:37.5 1:31:41.7 0:00:04.2 7:00/M

2 Jessica Salmon 88 38 5 1:47:04.0 1:47:26.9 0:00:22.9 8:10/M

3 Tamara Ottum 102 35 6 1:52:34.7 1:52:54.2 0:00:19.4 8:36/M

Male 19 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Male 1 to 18

Female 19 to 29

Female Masters 40+ Winners

Male Masters 40+ Winners

Female 1 to 18

Langley Running Festival 2013

Half Marathon Age Group Results
Sunday, July 07, 2013
If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Leslie Jordan 111 33 7 1:52:50.2 1:53:22.1 0:00:31.9 8:37/M

5 Kristina Kelley 91 39 8 1:52:50.5 1:53:22.2 0:00:31.7 8:37/M

6 Marissa Evans 115 32 10 1:53:46.1 1:53:51.6 0:00:05.4 8:41/M

7 Brooke Macomber 103 32 18 2:07:52.0 2:08:12.2 0:00:20.2 9:46/M

8 MacKenzie Martin 38 36 19 2:09:45.5 2:10:57.2 0:01:11.7 9:54/M

9 Melinda West 92 34 21 2:10:46.4 2:12:08.1 0:01:21.7 9:59/M

10 Julie McLendon 41 38 23 2:16:28.2 2:17:40.7 0:01:12.5 10:25/M

11 Nicole Wundrow 107 30 29 2:25:42.6 2:26:01.5 0:00:18.9 11:07/M

12 Elizabeth Sies 69 33 33 2:43:20.7 2:43:59.7 0:00:38.9 12:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Halter 74 36 4 1:32:36.0 1:32:38.7 0:00:02.6 7:04/M

2 Paul Ringsrud 9 37 5 1:35:12.9 1:35:14.5 0:00:01.6 7:16/M

3 Jesse Warner 7 32 7 1:37:51.8 1:38:09.4 0:00:17.6 7:28/M

4 Ryan Guthmiller 32 30 8 1:40:28.6 1:40:34.4 0:00:05.8 7:40/M

5 Ryan Cowsey 99 33 9 1:44:46.9 1:44:52.6 0:00:05.6 8:00/M

6 Andrew Dunn 36 37 16 1:52:29.2 1:52:42.1 0:00:12.9 8:35/M

7 Brodie Babb 45 31 17 1:52:36.1 1:52:51.9 0:00:15.8 8:36/M

8 Keath Lewin 46 36 18 1:52:40.1 1:52:58.6 0:00:18.4 8:36/M

9 Naresh Thapa 30 34 21 1:55:48.2 1:56:01.8 0:00:13.5 8:50/M

10 Trevor Johnson 40 35 27 1:59:56.0 2:01:08.2 0:01:12.1 9:09/M

11 Mark Salzer 82 34 31 2:01:57.9 2:03:09.2 0:01:11.3 9:19/M

12 Chad Williams 109 32 33 2:04:28.2 2:04:51.6 0:00:23.4 9:30/M

13 John Ross 24 36 38 2:14:40.7 2:14:55.1 0:00:14.4 10:17/M

14 Matt Mills 59 38 45 2:49:06.3 2:49:48.8 0:00:42.4 12:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brenda DeForest 79 47 11 1:54:53.0 1:56:19.4 0:01:26.4 8:46/M

2 Rosie Donnelly 100 46 13 2:00:37.8 2:01:01.5 0:00:23.6 9:12/M

3 Shannon Perry 65 45 14 2:02:55.6 2:04:09.2 0:01:13.5 9:23/M

4 Mica Jensen 21 44 16 2:04:33.9 2:04:49.1 0:00:15.2 9:30/M

5 Tracy Marshall 56 49 17 2:04:40.6 2:04:56.2 0:00:15.6 9:31/M

6 Allison Miller 80 40 20 2:10:46.3 2:12:08.2 0:01:21.9 9:59/M

7 Helena Schwenter 49 41 24 2:19:23.8 2:19:56.5 0:00:32.6 10:38/M

8 Chona Horton 76 49 27 2:20:56.0 2:22:38.0 0:01:41.9 10:45/M

9 Paige Denison 93 48 28 2:25:42.1 2:26:56.5 0:01:14.4 11:07/M

10 Odette Denis 53 49 30 2:27:50.1 2:28:30.5 0:00:40.4 11:17/M

11 Kerri Watkins 37 41 31 2:28:36.3 2:29:41.2 0:01:04.8 11:21/M

12 Colleen Luque 35 45 32 2:28:36.4 2:29:41.4 0:01:04.9 11:21/M

13 Sunny Delaney 70 44 34 2:47:51.8 2:49:11.3 0:01:19.4 12:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Gates 94 46 6 1:36:43.5 1:37:09.1 0:00:25.6 7:23/M

2 Steve Sando 90 49 10 1:47:13.6 1:48:14.2 0:01:00.6 8:11/M

3 Chris DeForest 78 46 11 1:48:59.2 1:50:25.7 0:01:26.4 8:19/M

4 Anthony Develice 110 42 12 1:49:05.5 1:49:52.2 0:00:46.6 8:20/M

5 Jerry Farrell 73 46 25 1:59:01.4 1:59:49.5 0:00:48.1 9:05/M

6 Eric Patrin 105 40 32 2:03:08.4 2:03:43.8 0:00:35.4 9:24/M

7 Mark Zarifis 81 44 39 2:17:31.2 2:17:31.2 10:30/M

8 Edward Marrs 63 48 41 2:37:14.1 2:38:13.7 0:00:59.6 12:00/M

9 Wil Holder 71 41 44 2:47:51.4 2:49:11.1 0:01:19.7 12:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karen Pembroke 114 52 12 1:58:03.5 1:58:20.1 0:00:16.6 9:01/M

2 Linda Stea 52 52 15 2:02:57.8 2:03:20.9 0:00:23.1 9:23/M

3 Colleen Newman 51 57 22 2:14:31.5 2:15:36.4 0:01:04.8 10:16/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Teresa Van Horn 75 59 25 2:19:30.8 2:21:12.5 0:01:41.7 10:39/M

5 Linda Carrier 50 51 26 2:19:56.7 2:20:40.8 0:00:44.1 10:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peter Oakley 5 51 2 1:27:19.9 1:27:21.6 0:00:01.6 6:40/M

2 Neil Andrews 68 57 14 1:49:28.6 1:49:56.2 0:00:27.6 8:21/M

3 Peter Nehring 101 57 23 1:56:54.4 1:57:31.6 0:00:37.2 8:55/M

4 Mel Oshiro 84 52 24 1:57:43.8 1:58:07.5 0:00:23.7 8:59/M

5 Vincent Blauser 44 50 26 1:59:19.2 1:59:33.1 0:00:13.9 9:06/M

6 Scott Hatcher 55 57 34 2:05:15.1 2:05:27.5 0:00:12.3 9:34/M

7 Michael Hsu 96 59 36 2:09:11.4 2:10:26.3 0:01:14.8 9:52/M

8 Dan Underbrink 83 56 40 2:25:48.7 2:25:48.7 11:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Vicki Gruszniewski 58 62 37 3:31:19.8 3:31:19.8 16:08/M

2 Sally Lynch 47 60 38 3:31:50.2 3:31:50.2 16:10/M

3 Alice Morris 410 65 39 3:40:45.8 3:40:45.8 16:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Willy Mendoza 113 61 15 1:51:05.8 1:51:22.2 0:00:16.4 8:29/M

2 Robert DeForest 112 60 22 1:56:11.9 1:57:38.7 0:01:26.8 8:52/M

3 Terrence deJager 86 61 37 2:10:17.6 2:11:43.2 0:01:25.6 9:57/M

4 Hugh Devlin 97 69 46 2:58:47.4 2:59:06.3 0:00:18.9 13:39/M

5 Donald Ryder 67 61 47 3:09:35.2 3:09:35.2 14:28/M

*Overall place within gender.

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shelley Ackerman 414 46 F 1/24 0-99 1:25:54.2 1:26:58.4 0:01:04.1 13:51/M

2 Sydney Ackerman 413 16 F 2/24 0-99 1:25:56.3 1:27:00.9 0:01:04.5 13:52/M

3 Stephanie Harden 423 36 F 3/24 0-99 1:26:28.8 1:27:02.7 0:00:33.9 13:57/M

4 Dan Thomson 417 48 M 1/5 0-99 1:30:53.5 1:32:14.4 0:01:20.9 14:40/M

5 Michelle Thomson 416 47 F 4/24 0-99 1:30:53.6 1:32:13.7 0:01:20.1 14:40/M

6 Lauri Meyer 412 54 F 5/24 0-99 1:30:59.0 1:32:06.7 0:01:07.6 14:40/M

7 Anna Bonnett 403 30 F 6/24 0-99 1:31:17.2 1:32:33.6 0:01:16.4 14:43/M

8 Jane Johnson 404 64 F 7/24 0-99 1:31:17.6 1:32:33.8 0:01:16.1 14:43/M

9 Inger Johnson 405 33 F 8/24 0-99 1:31:18.2 1:32:33.6 0:01:15.4 14:44/M

10 Susanne Randolph 421 41 F 9/24 0-99 1:31:25.9 1:32:37.1 0:01:11.1 14:45/M

11 Marilyn Hill 415 65 F 10/24 0-99 1:33:35.1 1:34:35.1 0:00:59.9 15:06/M

12 Megan Thapa 31 34 F 11/24 0-99 1:34:27.6 1:34:41.6 0:00:13.9 15:14/M

13 Nancy Lawless 422 68 F 12/24 0-99 1:35:01.8 1:36:13.2 0:01:11.3 15:20/M

14 Cathy Darracolt 434 0 F 13/24 0-99 1:36:13.4 1:37:27.4 0:01:13.9 15:31/M

15 Jo Reeves 433 57 F 14/24 0-99 1:36:48.1 1:38:00.1 0:01:11.9 15:37/M

16 Rebecca Brown 407 40 F 15/24 0-99 1:43:13.0 1:45:05.4 0:01:52.3 16:39/M

17 Chris Peterson 437 67 F 16/24 0-99 1:44:58.9 1:46:02.6 0:01:03.6 16:56/M

18 Therese McGowan 425 0 F 17/24 0-99 1:45:44.0 1:47:40.5 0:01:56.5 17:03/M

19 Caitlin McGowan 426 26 F 18/24 0-99 1:45:44.0 1:47:40.7 0:01:56.6 17:03/M

20 Nelson Rusch 427 25 M 2/5 0-99 1:45:44.7 1:47:41.2 0:01:56.4 17:03/M

21 Claudia Sigmund 424 62 F 19/24 0-99 1:48:24.4 1:49:50.4 0:01:25.9 17:29/M

22 Sue Stewart 406 60 F 20/24 0-99 1:48:39.4 1:49:51.4 0:01:11.9 17:31/M

23 Mark Kurtovich 411 49 M 3/5 0-99 1:51:47.9 1:53:20.3 0:01:32.3 18:02/M

24 Holly Troyer 401 37 F 21/24 0-99 1:55:39.7 1:57:01.5 0:01:21.7 18:39/M

25 Jane Brumage 402 52 F 22/24 0-99 1:56:01.8 1:57:25.7 0:01:23.9 18:43/M

26 Susan Jones 435 57 F 23/24 0-99 2:11:07.5 2:12:11.3 0:01:03.8 21:09/M

27 Steve Jones 436 51 M 4/5 0-99 2:11:08.7 2:12:12.2 0:01:03.5 21:09/M

28 Carol Meckling 408 58 F 24/24 0-99 2:17:50.5 2:17:50.5 22:14/M

29 Doug Meckling 409 64 M 5/5 0-99 2:17:52.2 2:17:52.2 22:14/M

10k Walk Overall Finish List
Sunday, July 07, 2013
If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Atwood 254 37 M 1/7 30-39 0:54:18.2 0:54:37.1 0:00:18.9 7:45/M

2 William Simms 236 14 M 1/3 1-14 0:54:32.6 0:54:37.1 0:00:04.4 7:47/M

3 Donald Heggenes 252 46 M 1/9 40-49 0:54:53.9 0:55:13.1 0:00:19.2 7:50/M

4 Quin Clements 253 42 M 2/9 40-49 0:54:57.8 0:55:16.6 0:00:18.8 7:51/M

5 Joe Nelson 215 40 M 3/9 40-49 0:55:50.0 0:57:07.5 0:01:17.5 7:59/M

6 Nick Horton 238 35 M 2/7 30-39 0:56:30.4 0:56:51.5 0:00:21.1 8:04/M

7 Glenn Hoogerwerf 258 45 M 4/9 40-49 1:00:01.3 1:00:15.9 0:00:14.6 8:34/M

8 Valerie Heggenes 251 43 F 1/11 40-49 1:01:10.3 1:01:21.2 0:00:10.9 8:44/M

9 Aaron Racicot 237 39 M 3/7 30-39 1:02:12.8 1:02:36.1 0:00:23.3 8:53/M

10 Sharon Warwick 250 43 F 2/11 40-49 1:02:24.5 1:02:48.7 0:00:24.1 8:55/M

11 John Lindblom 212 43 M 5/9 40-49 1:02:35.7 1:03:54.2 0:01:18.4 8:56/M

12 Tom Keohane 216 33 M 4/7 30-39 1:02:50.6 1:03:16.2 0:00:25.6 8:59/M

13 Gabe Stephens 210 30 M 5/7 30-39 1:02:55.4 1:03:15.8 0:00:20.4 8:59/M

14 Chad Martin 242 43 M 6/9 40-49 1:07:07.4 1:07:37.4 0:00:29.9 9:35/M

15 Tom Stepanski 248 45 M 7/9 40-49 1:07:39.2 1:08:22.9 0:00:43.7 9:40/M

16 Jason Nix 220 35 M 6/7 30-39 1:08:49.2 1:09:31.9 0:00:42.6 9:50/M

17 Mike O'Callaghan 204 59 M 1/2 50-59 1:10:22.4 1:11:26.6 0:01:04.2 10:03/M

18 Amber Yocum 228 17 F 1/1 15-18 1:12:06.0 1:13:10.6 0:01:04.5 10:18/M

19 Sarah Woehrman 225 42 F 3/11 40-49 1:12:31.6 1:12:51.9 0:00:20.3 10:22/M

20 Marti Murphy 249 60 F 1/3 60-69 1:12:45.7 1:13:16.6 0:00:30.9 10:24/M

21 Larry L Donelan 214 68 M 1/1 60-69 1:13:40.9 1:14:18.3 0:00:37.4 10:31/M

22 Cheryl Elfstrom 255 43 F 4/11 40-49 1:13:45.5 1:14:31.9 0:00:46.3 10:32/M

23 Mary Wood 229 54 F 1/9 50-59 1:14:05.4 1:14:37.2 0:00:31.7 10:35/M

24 Kathleen Langer 201 44 F 5/11 40-49 1:14:21.1 1:14:50.5 0:00:29.4 10:37/M

25 Dave Suchan 257 44 M 8/9 40-49 1:14:25.3 1:16:05.4 0:01:40.1 10:38/M

26 Chris Fate 243 49 M 9/9 40-49 1:14:38.3 1:15:08.2 0:00:29.8 10:40/M

27 Jessica Oftebro 235 31 F 1/8 30-39 1:15:30.7 1:15:41.4 0:00:10.7 10:47/M

28 Carla Jolley 240 52 F 2/9 50-59 1:16:16.0 1:17:21.4 0:01:05.4 10:54/M

29 Sonya Morphew 207 27 F 1/4 19-29 1:16:18.8 1:16:50.7 0:00:31.9 10:54/M

30 Lindsey Richards 208 33 F 2/8 30-39 1:16:19.0 1:16:50.1 0:00:31.1 10:54/M

31 Charles Arnold 206 36 M 7/7 30-39 1:16:23.9 1:17:11.1 0:00:47.1 10:55/M

32 Mary Romano 245 50 F 3/9 50-59 1:16:49.1 1:17:29.9 0:00:40.8 10:58/M

33 Carl Edelblute 231 58 M 2/2 50-59 1:16:56.3 1:17:33.7 0:00:37.4 10:59/M

34 kelly henriot 227 52 F 4/9 50-59 1:17:22.1 1:18:05.4 0:00:43.2 11:03/M

35 Terri Ulm 203 56 F 5/9 50-59 1:19:12.5 1:19:58.4 0:00:45.9 11:19/M

36 Tomi Vadset 217 46 F 6/11 40-49 1:19:31.9 1:20:55.3 0:01:23.4 11:22/M

37 Ricki Vadset 218 70 F 1/1 70-99 1:19:32.1 1:20:55.7 0:01:23.5 11:22/M

38 Carol Eland 211 54 F 6/9 50-59 1:19:46.0 1:20:18.9 0:00:32.9 11:24/M

39 Chloe Stringer 244 14 F 1/1 1-14 1:20:23.1 1:21:07.6 0:00:44.5 11:29/M

40 Challis Stringer 259 38 F 3/8 30-39 1:20:23.1 1:21:07.8 0:00:44.6 11:29/M

41 Mary Underbrink 226 54 F 7/9 50-59 1:20:49.2 1:21:50.9 0:01:01.7 11:33/M

42 Joani Wright 239 65 F 2/3 60-69 1:21:29.2 1:22:54.8 0:01:25.6 11:38/M

43 Wendy Close 358 60 F 3/3 60-69 1:21:29.6 1:22:54.8 0:01:25.2 11:38/M

44 Alison Wong 221 39 F 4/8 30-39 1:24:02.4 1:24:42.6 0:00:40.1 12:00/M

45 Michelle Wrobbel 224 25 F 2/4 19-29 1:24:11.9 1:24:57.8 0:00:45.9 12:02/M

46 Talissa Sergeant 233 22 F 3/4 19-29 1:24:28.7 1:24:45.4 0:00:16.7 12:04/M

47 Dana Halter 260 39 F 5/8 30-39 1:25:17.2 1:26:36.9 0:01:19.7 12:11/M

48 Dani Lindblom 213 43 F 7/11 40-49 1:25:17.4 1:26:36.9 0:01:19.5 12:11/M

49 Rebecca Stephens 209 30 F 6/8 30-39 1:25:32.0 1:25:52.7 0:00:20.6 12:13/M

50 Cade Novara 202 13 M 2/3 1-14 1:25:44.5 1:26:13.9 0:00:29.4 12:15/M

51 Helen Johnson 232 44 F 8/11 40-49 1:26:01.5 1:26:14.7 0:00:13.1 12:17/M

52 Kathy Hein 234 52 F 8/9 50-59 1:26:04.9 1:27:27.3 0:01:22.3 12:18/M

53 Stacey Arnold 205 37 F 7/8 30-39 1:27:20.2 1:28:07.3 0:00:47.1 12:29/M

54 Payton Ottum 246 21 F 4/4 19-29 1:27:23.3 1:27:43.2 0:00:19.8 12:29/M

55 Heidi Hammer 222 40 F 9/11 40-49 1:28:47.2 1:29:30.9 0:00:43.7 12:41/M

56 Sonja Chisholm 223 37 F 8/8 30-39 1:33:41.0 1:35:05.8 0:01:24.8 13:23/M

57 Trisha Hallgren 219 47 F 10/11 40-49 1:33:41.1 1:35:05.9 0:01:24.8 13:23/M

58 Beth Johnson 256 59 F 9/9 50-59 1:33:42.4 1:34:48.7 0:01:06.2 13:23/M

Langley Running Festival 2013

7 Mile Overall Finish List
Sunday, July 07, 2013
If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

59 Jake Croxton 431 11 M 3/3 1-14 1:36:27.1 1:36:36.4 0:00:09.3 13:47/M

60 Stacey Legg 230 44 F 11/11 40-49 1:39:40.3 1:41:01.6 0:01:21.3 14:14/M

61 Glenn Jolley 241 70 M 1/1 70-99 1:40:44.8 1:41:54.9 0:01:10.1 14:23/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Valerie Heggenes 251 43 1 1:01:10.3 1:01:21.2 0:00:10.9 8:44/M

2 Sharon Warwick 250 43 2 1:02:24.5 1:02:48.7 0:00:24.1 8:55/M

3 Sarah Woehrman 225 42 4 1:12:31.6 1:12:51.9 0:00:20.3 10:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Donald Heggenes 252 46 3 0:54:53.9 0:55:13.1 0:00:19.2 7:50/M

2 Quin Clements 253 42 4 0:54:57.8 0:55:16.6 0:00:18.8 7:51/M

3 Joe Nelson 215 40 5 0:55:50.0 0:57:07.5 0:01:17.5 7:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chloe Stringer 244 14 19 1:20:23.1 1:21:07.6 0:00:44.5 11:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 William Simms 236 14 2 0:54:32.6 0:54:37.1 0:00:04.4 7:47/M

2 Cade Novara 202 13 21 1:25:44.5 1:26:13.9 0:00:29.4 12:15/M

3 Jake Croxton 431 11 22 1:36:27.1 1:36:36.4 0:00:09.3 13:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Yocum 228 17 3 1:12:06.0 1:13:10.6 0:01:04.5 10:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sonya Morphew 207 27 11 1:16:18.8 1:16:50.7 0:00:31.9 10:54/M

2 Michelle Wrobbel 224 25 25 1:24:11.9 1:24:57.8 0:00:45.9 12:02/M

3 Talissa Sergeant 233 22 26 1:24:28.7 1:24:45.4 0:00:16.7 12:04/M

4 Payton Ottum 246 21 33 1:27:23.3 1:27:43.2 0:00:19.8 12:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jessica Oftebro 235 31 9 1:15:30.7 1:15:41.4 0:00:10.7 10:47/M

2 Lindsey Richards 208 33 12 1:16:19.0 1:16:50.1 0:00:31.1 10:54/M

3 Challis Stringer 259 38 20 1:20:23.1 1:21:07.8 0:00:44.6 11:29/M

4 Alison Wong 221 39 24 1:24:02.4 1:24:42.6 0:00:40.1 12:00/M

5 Dana Halter 260 39 27 1:25:17.2 1:26:36.9 0:01:19.7 12:11/M

6 Rebecca Stephens 209 30 29 1:25:32.0 1:25:52.7 0:00:20.6 12:13/M

7 Stacey Arnold 205 37 32 1:27:20.2 1:28:07.3 0:00:47.1 12:29/M

8 Sonja Chisholm 223 37 35 1:33:41.0 1:35:05.8 0:01:24.8 13:23/M

Female 15 to 18

Female 19 to 29

Female 30 to 39

*Overall place within gender.

Female Masters Winners

Male Masters Winners

Female 1 to 14

Male 1 to 14

Langley Running Festival 2013

7 Mile Age Group Finish List
Sunday, July 07, 2013

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Atwood 254 37 1 0:54:18.2 0:54:37.1 0:00:18.9 7:45/M

2 Nick Horton 238 35 6 0:56:30.4 0:56:51.5 0:00:21.1 8:04/M

3 Aaron Racicot 237 39 8 1:02:12.8 1:02:36.1 0:00:23.3 8:53/M

4 Tom Keohane 216 33 10 1:02:50.6 1:03:16.2 0:00:25.6 8:59/M

5 Gabe Stephens 210 30 11 1:02:55.4 1:03:15.8 0:00:20.4 8:59/M

6 Jason Nix 220 35 14 1:08:49.2 1:09:31.9 0:00:42.6 9:50/M

7 Charles Arnold 206 36 19 1:16:23.9 1:17:11.1 0:00:47.1 10:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Valerie Heggenes 251 43 1 1:01:10.3 1:01:21.2 0:00:10.9 8:44/M

2 Sharon Warwick 250 43 2 1:02:24.5 1:02:48.7 0:00:24.1 8:55/M

3 Sarah Woehrman 225 42 4 1:12:31.6 1:12:51.9 0:00:20.3 10:22/M

4 Cheryl Elfstrom 255 43 6 1:13:45.5 1:14:31.9 0:00:46.3 10:32/M

5 Kathleen Langer 201 44 8 1:14:21.1 1:14:50.5 0:00:29.4 10:37/M

6 Tomi Vadset 217 46 16 1:19:31.9 1:20:55.3 0:01:23.4 11:22/M

7 Dani Lindblom 213 43 28 1:25:17.4 1:26:36.9 0:01:19.5 12:11/M

8 Helen Johnson 232 44 30 1:26:01.5 1:26:14.7 0:00:13.1 12:17/M

9 Heidi Hammer 222 40 34 1:28:47.2 1:29:30.9 0:00:43.7 12:41/M

10 Trisha Hallgren 219 47 36 1:33:41.1 1:35:05.9 0:01:24.8 13:23/M

11 Stacey Legg 230 44 38 1:39:40.3 1:41:01.6 0:01:21.3 14:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Donald Heggenes 252 46 3 0:54:53.9 0:55:13.1 0:00:19.2 7:50/M

2 Quin Clements 253 42 4 0:54:57.8 0:55:16.6 0:00:18.8 7:51/M

3 Joe Nelson 215 40 5 0:55:50.0 0:57:07.5 0:01:17.5 7:59/M

4 Glenn Hoogerwerf 258 45 7 1:00:01.3 1:00:15.9 0:00:14.6 8:34/M

5 John Lindblom 212 43 9 1:02:35.7 1:03:54.2 0:01:18.4 8:56/M

6 Chad Martin 242 43 12 1:07:07.4 1:07:37.4 0:00:29.9 9:35/M

7 Tom Stepanski 248 45 13 1:07:39.2 1:08:22.9 0:00:43.7 9:40/M

8 Dave Suchan 257 44 17 1:14:25.3 1:16:05.4 0:01:40.1 10:38/M

9 Chris Fate 243 49 18 1:14:38.3 1:15:08.2 0:00:29.8 10:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary Wood 229 54 7 1:14:05.4 1:14:37.2 0:00:31.7 10:35/M

2 Carla Jolley 240 52 10 1:16:16.0 1:17:21.4 0:01:05.4 10:54/M

3 Mary Romano 245 50 13 1:16:49.1 1:17:29.9 0:00:40.8 10:58/M

4 kelly henriot 227 52 14 1:17:22.1 1:18:05.4 0:00:43.2 11:03/M

5 Terri Ulm 203 56 15 1:19:12.5 1:19:58.4 0:00:45.9 11:19/M

6 Carol Eland 211 54 18 1:19:46.0 1:20:18.9 0:00:32.9 11:24/M

7 Mary Underbrink 226 54 21 1:20:49.2 1:21:50.9 0:01:01.7 11:33/M

8 Kathy Hein 234 52 31 1:26:04.9 1:27:27.3 0:01:22.3 12:18/M

9 Beth Johnson 256 59 37 1:33:42.4 1:34:48.7 0:01:06.2 13:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike O'Callaghan 204 59 15 1:10:22.4 1:11:26.6 0:01:04.2 10:03/M

2 Carl Edelblute 231 58 20 1:16:56.3 1:17:33.7 0:00:37.4 10:59/M

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59

Female 40 to 49

Male 40 to 49

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marti Murphy 249 60 5 1:12:45.7 1:13:16.6 0:00:30.9 10:24/M

2 Joani Wright 239 65 22 1:21:29.2 1:22:54.8 0:01:25.6 11:38/M

3 Wendy Close 358 60 23 1:21:29.6 1:22:54.8 0:01:25.2 11:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Larry L Donelan 214 68 16 1:13:40.9 1:14:18.3 0:00:37.4 10:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ricki Vadset 218 70 17 1:19:32.1 1:20:55.7 0:01:23.5 11:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Glenn Jolley 241 70 23 1:40:44.8 1:41:54.9 0:01:10.1 14:23/M

Male 70 and over

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69

Female 70 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Brett Perkins 341 30 M 1/4 30-39 0:23:39.7 0:23:42.1 0:00:02.4

2 Scott Warwick 357 21 M 1/2 19-29 0:24:05.4 0:24:06.6 0:00:01.2

3 Davin Fitzgerald 329 18 M 1/3 15-18 0:24:36.1 0:24:38.3 0:00:02.1

4 Gavin Imes 326 17 M 2/3 15-18 0:24:36.9 0:24:41.5 0:00:04.6

5 Pablo Cabrera 352 36 M 2/4 30-39 0:25:10.8 0:25:17.3 0:00:06.4

6 Emma Jornlin 354 21 F 1/5 19-29 0:25:21.4 0:25:27.8 0:00:06.4

7 Cory Ackerman 325 13 M 1/4 1-14 0:27:12.5 0:27:16.1 0:00:03.6

8 Anna Leski 332 14 F 1/3 1-14 0:27:32.5 0:27:36.1 0:00:03.6

9 Joseph Morrissey 330 14 M 2/4 1-14 0:27:34.9 0:27:37.6 0:00:02.6

10 Betsy Meachem 340 33 F 1/6 30-39 0:27:55.0 0:27:59.3 0:00:04.3

11 Rachel Kelly 317 20 F 2/5 19-29 0:28:47.6 0:28:54.5 0:00:06.8

12 Arthur Berg 347 24 M 2/2 19-29 0:29:05.4 0:29:18.1 0:00:12.7

13 Josh Hoogerwerf 355 14 M 3/4 1-14 0:29:35.5 0:29:50.1 0:00:14.6

14 Michael Morrissey 331 16 M 3/3 15-18 0:29:46.9 0:29:49.5 0:00:02.6

15 Jaime Rodden 360 16 F 1/2 15-18 0:30:48.0 0:31:08.9 0:00:20.9

16 Mike Schierbeek 337 43 M 1/3 40-49 0:30:59.6 0:31:29.1 0:00:29.5

17 Paul Idzik 310 33 M 3/4 30-39 0:32:21.5 0:32:50.3 0:00:28.8

18 Donna Jornlin 353 58 F 1/8 50-59 0:32:50.5 0:33:15.1 0:00:24.5

19 Marc McGowan 339 57 M 1/5 50-59 0:33:16.7 0:33:48.2 0:00:31.5

20 Kristina Eager 359 40 F 1/11 40-49 0:33:53.7 0:34:26.1 0:00:32.4

21 John Romano-Olsen 334 11 M 4/4 1-14 0:34:13.2 0:34:54.5 0:00:41.2

22 Ken Kortlever 328 53 M 2/5 50-59 0:34:22.4 0:35:05.9 0:00:43.4

23 Carrie Monforte 323 38 F 2/6 30-39 0:36:54.2 0:38:11.9 0:01:17.7

24 Vanessa Kohlhaas 306 38 F 3/6 30-39 0:37:05.8 0:38:23.5 0:01:17.6

25 Doak Mahlik 345 42 M 2/3 40-49 0:37:31.8 0:37:50.7 0:00:18.9

26 Nisa Heggenes 348 44 F 2/11 40-49 0:37:43.7 0:38:08.1 0:00:24.4

27 Brad Olsen 335 50 M 3/5 50-59 0:38:55.9 0:39:37.4 0:00:41.4

28 Juliet Romano-Olsen 333 14 F 2/3 1-14 0:38:56.5 0:39:37.2 0:00:40.6

29 Phil Knapp 301 33 M 4/4 30-39 0:38:57.8 0:39:29.8 0:00:31.9

30 Linda Desanya 356 43 F 3/11 40-49 0:38:59.8 0:39:44.7 0:00:44.9

31 Jasmine Low 302 41 F 4/11 40-49 0:39:01.7 0:39:50.2 0:00:48.5

32 Katherine Sillars 346 42 F 5/11 40-49 0:39:19.2 0:40:37.1 0:01:17.8

33 Bayley Heggenes 349 20 F 3/5 19-29 0:39:56.6 0:40:19.1 0:00:22.5

34 Jeanna Zink 303 24 F 4/5 19-29 0:39:59.8 0:40:28.2 0:00:28.4

35 Michael Zink 304 53 M 4/5 50-59 0:40:00.2 0:40:28.6 0:00:28.3

36 Donna Christensen 351 53 F 2/8 50-59 0:42:10.6 0:42:45.7 0:00:35.1

37 Rachael Clements 350 40 F 6/11 40-49 0:43:04.3 0:43:29.1 0:00:24.7

38 Rosemary Soroos 312 43 F 7/11 40-49 0:43:05.9 0:44:23.6 0:01:17.6

39 William Getz 313 75 M 1/1 70-99 0:43:27.9 0:44:52.1 0:01:24.1

40 Peg Kramer 318 53 F 3/8 50-59 0:44:21.5 0:45:42.9 0:01:21.3

41 Wendy Donckers 307 66 F 1/3 60-69 0:44:21.7 0:45:34.4 0:01:12.6

42 Jana Stiebel 338 40 F 8/11 40-49 0:44:22.6 0:45:35.3 0:01:12.6

43 Andrea Rieneckert 311 35 F 4/6 30-39 0:45:20.2 0:45:56.4 0:00:36.1

44 Brandi Cypher 309 35 F 5/6 30-39 0:45:35.0 0:46:10.8 0:00:35.8

45 karen Edelblute 321 55 F 4/8 50-59 0:47:02.2 0:48:06.8 0:01:04.6

46 Krista Loercher 336 43 F 9/11 40-49 0:48:32.7 0:49:39.1 0:01:06.4

47 Sandy Gavac 322 50 F 5/8 50-59 0:51:24.0 0:52:42.7 0:01:18.7

Langley Running Festival 2013

4 Mile Overall Finish List
Sunday, July 07, 2013
If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

48 Dana Harris 324 52 F 6/8 50-59 0:51:24.6 0:52:42.9 0:01:18.3

49 Ceridwen Lewin 305 35 F 6/6 30-39 0:52:14.9 0:53:48.8 0:01:33.9

50 Deanne Karnaze 320 51 F 7/8 50-59 0:54:53.7 0:55:35.3 0:00:41.6

51 Paul Karnaze 319 49 M 3/3 40-49 0:54:54.0 0:55:35.9 0:00:41.8

52 Martha Murphy 430 64 F 2/3 60-69 1:00:31.4 1:01:49.8 0:01:18.4

53 Teresa Wheeler 418 60 F 3/3 60-69 1:00:34.4 1:01:53.1 0:01:18.7

54 Gabbi Korrow 343 19 F 5/5 19-29 1:00:38.4 1:00:38.4

55 Christy Korrow 342 46 F 10/11 40-49 1:00:39.8 1:00:39.8

56 Elizabeth Donnelly 327 13 F 3/3 1-14 1:08:16.7 1:08:20.9 0:00:04.2

57 Emily Alexander 316 15 F 2/2 15-18 1:09:51.8 1:10:55.3 0:01:03.4

58 Stacy Sando 315 45 F 11/11 40-49 1:09:52.1 1:10:55.3 0:01:03.1

59 Randall Bass 419 58 M 5/5 50-59 1:12:33.6 1:13:51.5 0:01:17.8

60 Camille Croxton 432 53 F 8/8 50-59 1:23:52.5 1:24:55.2 0:01:02.6
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Donna Jornlin 353 58 6 0:32:50.5 0:33:15.1 0:00:24.5 8:13/M

2 Kristina Eager 359 40 7 0:33:53.7 0:34:26.1 0:00:32.4 8:28/M

3 Nisa Heggenes 348 44 10 0:37:43.7 0:38:08.1 0:00:24.4 9:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Schierbeek 337 43 11 0:30:59.6 0:31:29.1 0:00:29.5 7:45/M

2 Marc McGowan 339 57 13 0:33:16.7 0:33:48.2 0:00:31.5 8:19/M

3 Ken Kortlever 328 53 15 0:34:22.4 0:35:05.9 0:00:43.4 8:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anna Leski 332 14 2 0:27:32.5 0:27:36.1 0:00:03.6 6:53/M

2 Juliet Romano-Olsen 333 14 11 0:38:56.5 0:39:37.2 0:00:40.6 9:44/M

3 Elizabeth Donnelly 327 13 35 1:08:16.7 1:08:20.9 0:00:04.2 17:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cory Ackerman 325 13 6 0:27:12.5 0:27:16.1 0:00:03.6 6:48/M

2 Joseph Morrissey 330 14 7 0:27:34.9 0:27:37.6 0:00:02.6 6:54/M

3 Josh Hoogerwerf 355 14 9 0:29:35.5 0:29:50.1 0:00:14.6 7:24/M

4 John Romano-Olsen 334 11 14 0:34:13.2 0:34:54.5 0:00:41.2 8:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jaime Rodden 360 16 5 0:30:48.0 0:31:08.9 0:00:20.9 7:42/M

2 Emily Alexander 316 15 36 1:09:51.8 1:10:55.3 0:01:03.4 17:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Davin Fitzgerald 329 18 3 0:24:36.1 0:24:38.3 0:00:02.1 6:09/M

2 Gavin Imes 326 17 4 0:24:36.9 0:24:41.5 0:00:04.6 6:09/M

3 Michael Morrissey 331 16 10 0:29:46.9 0:29:49.5 0:00:02.6 7:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emma Jornlin 354 21 1 0:25:21.4 0:25:27.8 0:00:06.4 6:20/M

2 Rachel Kelly 317 20 4 0:28:47.6 0:28:54.5 0:00:06.8 7:12/M

3 Bayley Heggenes 349 20 15 0:39:56.6 0:40:19.1 0:00:22.5 9:59/M

4 Jeanna Zink 303 24 16 0:39:59.8 0:40:28.2 0:00:28.4 10:00/M

5 Gabbi Korrow 343 19 33 1:00:38.4 1:00:38.4 15:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Warwick 357 21 2 0:24:05.4 0:24:06.6 0:00:01.2 6:01/M

2 Arthur Berg 347 24 8 0:29:05.4 0:29:18.1 0:00:12.7 7:16/M

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Female 19 to 29

Male 19 to 29

Male Masters Winners

Female 1 to 14

Male 1 to 14

Langley Running Festival 2013

4 Mile Age Group Finish List
Sunday, July 07, 2013

Female Masters Winners

Female 15 to 18

Male 15 to 18
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Betsy Meachem 340 33 3 0:27:55.0 0:27:59.3 0:00:04.3 6:59/M

2 Carrie Monforte 323 38 8 0:36:54.2 0:38:11.9 0:01:17.7 9:14/M

3 Vanessa Kohlhaas 306 38 9 0:37:05.8 0:38:23.5 0:01:17.6 9:16/M

4 Andrea Rieneckert 311 35 23 0:45:20.2 0:45:56.4 0:00:36.1 11:20/M

5 Brandi Cypher 309 35 24 0:45:35.0 0:46:10.8 0:00:35.8 11:24/M

6 Ceridwen Lewin 305 35 29 0:52:14.9 0:53:48.8 0:01:33.9 13:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brett Perkins 341 30 1 0:23:39.7 0:23:42.1 0:00:02.4 5:55/M

2 Pablo Cabrera 352 36 5 0:25:10.8 0:25:17.3 0:00:06.4 6:18/M

3 Paul Idzik 310 33 12 0:32:21.5 0:32:50.3 0:00:28.8 8:05/M

4 Phil Knapp 301 33 18 0:38:57.8 0:39:29.8 0:00:31.9 9:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kristina Eager 359 40 7 0:33:53.7 0:34:26.1 0:00:32.4 8:28/M

2 Nisa Heggenes 348 44 10 0:37:43.7 0:38:08.1 0:00:24.4 9:26/M

3 Linda Desanya 356 43 12 0:38:59.8 0:39:44.7 0:00:44.9 9:45/M

4 Jasmine Low 302 41 13 0:39:01.7 0:39:50.2 0:00:48.5 9:45/M

5 Katherine Sillars 346 42 14 0:39:19.2 0:40:37.1 0:01:17.8 9:50/M

6 Rachael Clements 350 40 18 0:43:04.3 0:43:29.1 0:00:24.7 10:46/M

7 Rosemary Soroos 312 43 19 0:43:05.9 0:44:23.6 0:01:17.6 10:46/M

8 Jana Stiebel 338 40 22 0:44:22.6 0:45:35.3 0:01:12.6 11:06/M

9 Krista Loercher 336 43 26 0:48:32.7 0:49:39.1 0:01:06.4 12:08/M

10 Christy Korrow 342 46 34 1:00:39.8 1:00:39.8 15:10/M

11 Stacy Sando 315 45 37 1:09:52.1 1:10:55.3 0:01:03.1 17:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Schierbeek 337 43 11 0:30:59.6 0:31:29.1 0:00:29.5 7:45/M

2 Doak Mahlik 345 42 16 0:37:31.8 0:37:50.7 0:00:18.9 9:23/M

3 Paul Karnaze 319 49 21 0:54:54.0 0:55:35.9 0:00:41.8 13:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Donna Jornlin 353 58 6 0:32:50.5 0:33:15.1 0:00:24.5 8:13/M

2 Donna Christensen 351 53 17 0:42:10.6 0:42:45.7 0:00:35.1 10:33/M

3 Peg Kramer 318 53 20 0:44:21.5 0:45:42.9 0:01:21.3 11:05/M

4 karen Edelblute 321 55 25 0:47:02.2 0:48:06.8 0:01:04.6 11:46/M

5 Sandy Gavac 322 50 27 0:51:24.0 0:52:42.7 0:01:18.7 12:51/M

6 Dana Harris 324 52 28 0:51:24.6 0:52:42.9 0:01:18.3 12:51/M

7 Deanne Karnaze 320 51 30 0:54:53.7 0:55:35.3 0:00:41.6 13:43/M

8 Camille Croxton 432 53 38 1:23:52.5 1:24:55.2 0:01:02.6 20:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marc McGowan 339 57 13 0:33:16.7 0:33:48.2 0:00:31.5 8:19/M

2 Ken Kortlever 328 53 15 0:34:22.4 0:35:05.9 0:00:43.4 8:36/M

3 Brad Olsen 335 50 17 0:38:55.9 0:39:37.4 0:00:41.4 9:44/M

4 Michael Zink 304 53 19 0:40:00.2 0:40:28.6 0:00:28.3 10:00/M

5 Randall Bass 419 58 22 1:12:33.6 1:13:51.5 0:01:17.8 18:08/M

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59

Female 30 to 39

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Wendy Donckers 307 66 21 0:44:21.7 0:45:34.4 0:01:12.6 11:05/M

2 Martha Murphy 430 64 31 1:00:31.4 1:01:49.8 0:01:18.4 15:08/M

3 Teresa Wheeler 418 60 32 1:00:34.4 1:01:53.1 0:01:18.7 15:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 William Getz 313 75 20 0:43:27.9 0:44:52.1 0:01:24.1 10:52/M

Female 60 to 69

Male 70 and over
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